








³

Ma
rkl

an
d S

t

Woodbine Ave

Sa
nd

ers
on

 R
d

Ca
lve

rt R
d

Ma
gn

ott
a R

d

Ho
pe

cre
st 

Rd

So
uth

bro
ok

 C
res

Moss Creek Blvd

Bates Way

SU
BJ

EC
T L

AN
DS

: Q
:\G

eo
ma

tic
s\N

ew
 O

pe
rat

ion
\20

16
 Ag

en
da

\O
P\

OP
13

11
49

50
_Z

A_
CU

16
12

48
82

\O
P1

31
14

95
0_

ZA
_C

U1
61

24
88

2.m
xd



³
FIG

UR
E 

No
. 2

DA
TE

:12
/23

/16

AIR
 PH

OT
O 

20
15

AP
PL

IC
AN

T: 
KA

LE
XIA

 D
EV

. C
OR

P.
    

    
    

    
    

  M
AR

KL
AN

D 
ST

RE
ET

 (V
AC

AN
T)

FIL
E N

o: 
OP

13
11

49
50

 ZA
/C

U1
61

24
88

2 (
GD

)
Dr

aw
n B

y:D
D

Ch
ec

ke
d B

y:G
D

DE
VE

LO
PM

EN
T S

ER
VIC

ES
 C

OM
MI

SS
IO

N

SU
BJ

EC
T L

AN
DS

Ma
rkl

an
d S

t

Woodbine Ave

Ca
lve

rt R
d

Sa
nd

ers
on

 R
d

Cachet Woods Crt

Rachel Cres

Hopecrest Rd

Moss Creek Blvd

Ma
gn

ott
a R

d
Townson Rd

Fo
un

de
rs 

Wa
y

Bates Way

Sa
int

sb
ury

 R
d

So
uth

bro
ok

 C
res

Shanklin Way

Dalt Hicks Way

: Q
:\G

eo
ma

tic
s\N

ew
 O

pe
rat

ion
\20

16
 Ag

en
da

\O
P\O

P1
31

14
95

0_
ZA

_C
U1

61
24

88
2\O

P1
31

14
95

0_
ZA

_C
U1

61
24

88
2.m

xd



³
FIG

UR
E 

No
. 3

DA
TE

:12
/23

/16

CO
NC

EP
TU

AL
 C

OD
OM

IN
IU

M 
PL

AN
AP

PL
IC

AN
T: 

KA
LE

XIA
 D

EV
. C

OR
P.

    
    

    
    

    
  M

AR
KL

AN
D 

ST
RE

ET
 (V

AC
AN

T)
FIL

E N
o: 

OP
13

11
49

50
 ZA

/C
U1

61
24

88
2 (

GD
)

Dr
aw

n B
y:D

D
Ch

ec
ke

d B
y:G

D
DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T S
ER

VIC
ES

 C
OM

MI
SS

IO
N

SU
BJ

EC
T L

AN
DS

KE
Y 

PL
AN

NOT PART OF 
THIS PLAN PROPOSED PO
TLS

NO
T 
PA
RT
 O

F 
TH
IS 

PL
AN

PR
OP

OS
ED
 P
OT
LS

PROPOS
ED POTL

S

NOT PAR
T OF TH

IS PLAN

NO
T P

ART
 O
F T
HIS
 P
LAN

PRO
PO
SED

 PO
TLS

PRO
POS

ED 
POT

LS

NOT
 PA

RT 
OF 

THIS
 PL

AN

BL
OC

K 
70

  P
IN

 03
04

7-
07

23

BL
OC

K 
 53

LO
T  

  5
1

LO
T  

  5
0

LO
T  

  4
9

LO
T  

  4
7

LO
T  

  4
8

 (S
UB

JE
CT

    
    

    
    

    
    

 T
O 

    
    

    
    

    
  E

AS
EM

EN
T  

    
    

    
    

    
AS

    
    

    
    

    
  S

ET
    

    
    

    
    

 O
UT

    
    

    
    

    
    

IN
    

    
    

    
   

 IN
ST

.  
    

    
    

    
 N

o. 
    

    
  L

T 
   1

46
98

97
)

BLOCK  69

No . 200 6-2 30, INST. No . YR 8410 42)

(NAM ED AND DEDICATED BY BY- L AY 

MARKLAND  STREET
PIN      0 304 7    -   163 4

 IN   INST. No.  LT 1462530)

 (SUBJECT TO   EASEMENT AS

PLAN 65R-28479PART 7,

LO
T  

  5
2

RE
GI

ST
ER

ED
    

    
    

    
    

   P
LA

N 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   6

5M
-34

59

PA
RT

 1,
PL

AN
 65

R-
21

31
2

PA
RT

 1,
 P

LA
N 

65
R-

21
31

3
PA

RT
 6,

 P
LA

N 
65

R-
34

02
5

PR
OP
OS
ED
 P
OT
LS

MARKLAND  STREET

PIN 0 3047
-16 55

(DEDI CA
TED BY R

EGI ST
ERED PLAN 65M

-39 25)

BL
OC

K 
    

    
    

    
    

  3

PIN
    

 03
04

7  
  -

   1
64

6

PRO
POS

ED 
POT

LS

PRO
POS

ED 
POT

LS

EX
IST

IN
G 

   R
ES

ID
EN

TIA
L

CO
M

MO
N 

EL
EM

EN
TS

COMMON ELE
MENTS

NO
T 
PA
RT
 O
F 
TH
IS 

PL
AN

PR
OP
OS
ED
 P
OT
LS

V

V

V

PA
RK

WA
LK
WA

Y

WAL
KWA

Y

WALKWAY

SIDEWALK

SID
EW

ALK

SID
EW

ALK

SID
EW
ALK

CON
CRE

TE S
IDEW

ALK

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V

V
V

SIDE
WAL

K

SIDE
WALK

SID
EW
ALK

SID
EW
ALK

SID
EW
ALK

SID
EW
ALK

SIDEWALK

19
9.8

7
20

2.0
9

20
2.0

9

20
1.7

1

200
.19

200.70

200.36

20
1.1

9

(26.0
0m)

: Q
:\G

eo
ma

tic
s\N

ew
 O

pe
rat

ion
\20

16
 Ag

en
da

\O
P\O

P1
31

14
95

0_
ZA

_C
U1

61
24

88
2\O

P1
31

14
95

0_
ZA

_C
U1

61
24

88
2.m

xd



FIG
UR

E 
No

. 4
DA

TE
:12

/23
/16

CO
NC

EP
TU

AL
 EL

EV
AT

IO
NS

AP
PL

IC
AN

T: 
KA

LE
XIA

 D
EV

. C
OR

P.
    

    
    

    
    

  M
AR

KL
AN

D 
ST

RE
ET

 (V
AC

AN
T)

FIL
E N

o: 
OP

13
11

49
50

 ZA
/C

U1
61

24
88

2 (
GD

)
Dr

aw
n B

y:D
D

Ch
ec

ke
d B

y:G
D

DE
VE

LO
PM

EN
T S

ER
VIC

ES
 C

OM
MI

SS
IO

N

2
3

1
5

4
6

FR
ON

T E
LE

VA
TIO

N 
(RE

AR
 LO

AD
ED

 TO
WN

S)

: Q
:\G

eo
ma

tic
s\N

ew
 O

pe
rat

ion
\20

16
 Ag

en
da

\O
P\O

P1
31

14
95

0_
ZA

_C
U1

61
24

88
2\O

P1
31

14
95

0_
ZA

_C
U1

61
24

88
2.m

xd



FIG
UR

E 
No

. 5
DA

TE
:12

/23
/16

FIG
 9.

4.7
 O

F T
HE

 20
14

 O
FF

IC
IA

L P
LA

N
AP

PL
IC

AN
T: 

KA
LE

XIA
 D

EV
. C

OR
P.

    
    

    
    

    
  M

AR
KL

AN
D 

ST
RE

ET
 (V

AC
AN

T)
FIL

E N
o: 

OP
13

11
49

50
 ZA

/C
U1

61
24

88
2 (

GD
)

Dr
aw

n B
y:D

D
Ch

ec
ke

d B
y:G

D
DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T S
ER

VIC
ES

 C
OM

MI
SS

IO
N

: Q
:\G

eo
ma

tic
s\N

ew
 O

pe
rat

ion
\20

16
 Ag

en
da

\O
P\O

P1
31

14
95

0_
ZA

_C
U1

61
24

88
2\O

P1
31

14
95

0_
ZA

_C
U1

61
24

88
2.m

xd


